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Price
81.39 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.10% (0.08)

CA0636711016
BMO

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

53,893 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

81.35 USD (500)
81.37 USD (100)
81.38 USD
81.54 USD
81.02 USD
81.31 USD
81.254888 USD
93,244
7,576,528.56
2,358

113
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/02 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0636711016&ID_NOTATION=96960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7185c3305167efd2cc58c3bd746252ea253c9192ac9c1be93a44a8f8de5ea6b5&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0d9c65c1f612ba695&time=1723308793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb66cfbe9d90d3567efb0c898439716e340a40b64dec4ba70697db7f2a3bdc47&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28be8aadac7d012e4&time=1723308793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=990ff5b70d7c3ee7e4ccbe74703a57df03edd20364a11956c396606685e41e51&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62d38874ec0fe00b9&time=1723308793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca805c03bf7a5a019d276b69e2bf9eeb8fd0c1bb41663a0158ba27001e97a757&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82737568ec16b646d&time=1723308793&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de193ef1580025fac625a52ceeda492207a2c9785bdbfcb8a65c5b2b54cf5ed9&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57f8a863f35a0cf8d&time=1723308793&tool=RSC

BANK OF MONTREAL

Details

2024/08/09 18:37:15

Sy

Price
81.39 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.10% (0.08)

ISIN CA0636711016
Symbol BMO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 53,893 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 81.35 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 81.37 USD (100)
Open 81.38 USD
High 81.54 USD
Low 81.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 81.31 USD
VWAP 81.254888 USD
Volume (pcs) 93,244
Trading volume 7,576,528.56
Number of trades 2,358
Last size 113
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.50% -7.80% -19.22%
Perf (abs.) -10.57 -6.88 -19.35
Beta 1.14 1.12 1.06
Volatility 24.64 22.48 2299

ERSTE

Group
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112.50
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l
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2020
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANK OF MONTREAL

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/
09
NYSE 2024/08/
09
Munich 2024/08/

Time Price
11:16 75.04 EUR
18:37 111.68 CAD
16:27 74.16 EUR
18:37 81.39 USD

08:00 74.14 EUR

80.46 USD (1,047,829
84.66 USD (1,219,450
89.55 USD (921,469
88.39 USD (781,709
98.99 USD (2024/04/04
76.98 USD (2024/08/05
100.12 USD (2023/12/28
73.98 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

132.88

0.00

7.58

0.00

Number of
trades
2

2,055

2,358

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109220

BANK OF MONTREAL

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/06/
21

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:30

08:01

08:00

08:10

18:35

114.77 CAD 0.05

74.12 EUR

73.96 EUR

73.98 EUR

74.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421487
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109222

BANK OF MONTREAL

Company profile

Company Logo

BN 9 Bank of Montreal

Contact Details
BANK OF MONTREAL

100 King Street West, 28th Floor - M5X 1A1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-867-6785

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darryl White Chairman of Managing
Board

Alan Member of Executive
Tannenbaum Committee

Darrel Hackett =~ Member of Executive

Committee

Deland Member of Executive

Kamanga Committee

Erminia Member of Executive

Johannson Committee

Mona Malone Member of Executive
Committee

Nadim Hirji Member of Executive
Committee

Piyush Agrawal Member of Executive
Committee

Sharon Haward- Member of Executive
Laird Committee

Steve Tennyson Member of Executive
Committee

Tayfun Tuzun Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

George Cope Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Martin Member of Supervisory

Eichenbaum Board

Christine Member of Supervisory

Edwards Board

Craig Broderick  Member of Supervisory
Board

David Harquail ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Eric la Fleche Member of Supervisory
Board

Hazel Claxton Member of Supervisory
Board

Janice Babiak Member of Supervisory
Board

Linda Huber Member of Supervisory
Board

Lorraine Member of Supervisory

Mitchelmore Board

Madhu Member of Supervisory

Ranganathan Board

Steve Dent Member of Supervisory
Board
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